Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0406931 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

4/22/2019 3:00:09 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: CARE CLUB, INC.

Company ID: 0406931 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 10/23/1995 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 4/22/2019 3:00:09 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

815 DIX DAM ROAD HARRODSBURG, KY 40330

Registered Agent Name/Address

TIFFANY RICHARDSON 815 DIX DAM ROAD HARRODSBURG, KY 40330

Current Officers

President	Gerald Arnold	815 Dix Dam Rd. Danville, KY 40422
Secretary	Tiffany Turner	815 Dix Dam Rd. Danville, KY 40422
Vice President	Patrick Sullivan	815 Dix Dam Rd. Danville, KY 40422
Treasurer	Tiffany Turner	815 Dix Dam Rd. Danville, KY 40422

Directors

Director	Bobby Woosley	815 Dix Dam Rd. Harrodsburg, KY 40422
Director	Gary Arnold	815 Dix Dam Rd. Harrodsburg, KY 40422
Director	Gerald Arnold	815 Dix Dam Rd. Harrodsburg, KY 40422
Director	Patrick Sullivan	815 Dix Dam Rd. Harrodsburg, KY 40330
Director	Tiffany Turner	815 Dix Dam Rd. Harrodsburg, KY 40330

County: Mercer
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Tiffany Turner
Secretary/Treasurer